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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone

Oliver Haley F.

Chair

Academia

Purdue Univ.

West Lafayette IN (765) 496-3913

Barlow Kristina

Member

Regulatory - Federal

USDA

Fairfax VA (202) 690-7739

Ford Thomas

Member

Other - Sanitation 

Services Ecolab

Greensboro NC (336) 931-2209

O'Donnell Kathleen

Member

Industry - Retail 

Food Stores Wegman's

Rochester NY (585) 429-3623

Grinstead Dale

Chair

Other - Sanitation 

Services Sealed Air

Sturtevant WI (262) 631-4433

Danyluk Michelle

Member

Academia University of 

Florida

Lakeland FL (863) 956-8564

Konop David

Member

Industry - Retail 

Food Stores Target

Minneapolis MN (612) 696-1049

Seaman Chuck

Member

Industry - Retail 

Food Stores Hy-Vee

West Des Moines IA (515) 559-5736

Colson Matthew

Member

Regulatory - State

FL Dep. of Ag.

Tallahassee FL (850) 245-5544

Thesmar Hilary

Member

Other - Association

FMI

Arlington VA (202) 220-0661

Wood Sharon

Member

Industry - Retail 

Food Stores HEB

San Antonio TX (210) 938-6511

Blade William 

Henry Member

Regulatory - State

RI Dep. Of Health

Providence RI (401) 222-7735

Gordon Christopher

Member

Regulatory - State

VA Dep. Of Health

Richmond VA (804) 864-7417

Simon Katherine

Member

Regulatory - State

MN Dep of Health

St. Paul MN (952) 452-4107

 Kowalczyk Sue Member

Regulatory-local Dupage Co. Dep 

of health DuPage county IL 630-221-7396

Kohl Larry Member

Industry - Retail 

Food Stores Delhaze Salsbury NC 704-633-8250
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Williams Laurie Member

Regulatory - Federal

FDA Rockville MD 240 402 2938

Parish Mickey Member

Regulatory - Federal

FDA Rockville MD 240-402-1728

Addams-Hutt Catherine Member

Industry-Food 

Service NRA Aubrey TX 630-605-3022

Ylanan Niel Member

Industry-Food 

Service LSG Sky Chef Irving TX 972-793-9251
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Email

hfoliver@purdue.edu

kristina.barlow@fsis.usda.gov

tom.ford@ecolab.com

kathleen.odonnell@wegmans.com

dale.grinstead@sealedair.com

mddanyluk@ufl.edu

david.konop@target.com

cseaman@hy-vee.com

matthew.colson@freshfromflorida.com

hthesmar@fmi.org

wood.sharon@heb.com

henry.blade@health.ri.gov

christopher.gordon@vdh.virginia.gov

katherine.simon@state.mn.us

skowalcz@dupagehealth.org

LRKohl@foodlion.com
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Laurie.Williams@fda.hhs.gov

Mickey.Parish@fda.hhs.gov

cadams@rdrsol.com

 neil.ylanan@lsgskychefs.com
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